
Determination Mailing For:
AA-2020-6489-PMLA-SL-1A
Mailing Date: 08-23-2021

Council District 10
City Hall, Room: 475
Mail Stop: 213

  
  Applicant: Michael Nikravesh
  Cane Corso, LLC
  337 South Robertson Boulevard
  Beverly Hills, CA 90211

  Representative: Rivka Weiss
 337 South Robertson Boulevard
 Beverly Hills, CA 90211
  

Appellant: Curson Avenue Neighbors
Alfredo Mercado
2030 S. Curson Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90016

  Representative: Kristna Kropp
  Luna & Glushon
  16255 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 950
  Encino, CA 91436 
kkropp@lunaglushon.com 

Mid City NC
PO Box 78642
Los Angeles, CA 90016
MINC@EmpowerLA.org 

Jonathan H. Riker Esq
Jriker@ecjlaw.com 

Ervin Cohen & Jess up LLP
9401 Wilshire Boulevard 9th floor
Beverly Hills, CA 90212-2974

Faisal Roble
Principal City Planner
faisal.roble@lacity.org

Michelle Singh
Senior City Planner
Michelle.singh@lacity.org 

    Sergio Ibarra
City Planner
sergio.ibarra@lacity.org 

Rafael Fontes 
Planning Assistant
rafael.fontes@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong 
Commission Exec Asst 1
Etta.armstrong@lacity.org 

Irene Gonzalez
Senior Managment Analyst 1
Irene.Gonzalez@lacity.org  
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